
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 30% 141 days Fri 9/8/17

4 Design and Permitting  Phase 180 days Mon 3/26/18

7 Bid Phase 39 days Mon 12/3/18

10

11 Uhland Road Improvements 543 days? Wed 9/6/17

12 Notice to Proceed 0 days Wed 9/6/17

13 Project Management (Through Bidding Phase) 360 days? Mon 9/11/17

16 Establish Federal Funding Requirements 2 wks Mon 9/11/17

17 Preliminary Phase (30%) 131 days Mon 9/25/17

18 Subconsultants perform work 2 mons Mon 9/25/17

19 Subconsultants provide deliverables to FNI 0 days Fri 11/17/17

20 Prepare Draft PER 3 mons Mon 11/20/17

21 Submit Draft PER 0 days Fri 2/9/18

22 City reviews Draft PER 4 wks Mon 2/12/18

23 Prepare Final PER 2 wks Mon 3/12/18

24 Submit Final PER 0 days Mon 3/26/18

25 Design Phase 181 days Mon 3/26/18

26 Permitting 150 days Mon 3/26/18

27 Environmental Assessment 85 days Mon 3/26/18

28 60% 90 days Mon 3/26/18

29 Prepare 60% submittal 3.5 mons Mon 3/26/18

30 Submit 60% submittal 0 days Mon 7/2/18

31 City reviews 60% submittal 4 wks Mon 7/2/18

32 90% 81 days Mon 7/30/18

33 Prepare 90% submittal 3 mons Mon 7/30/18

34 Submit 90% submittal 0 days Mon 10/22/18

35 City reviews 90% submittal 4 wks Tue 10/23/18

36 100% 11 days Mon 11/19/18

37 Prepare 100% submittal 2 wks Mon 11/19/18

38 Submit 100% submittal 0 days Mon 12/3/18

39 Bidding Phase 2 mons Mon 12/3/18

40 Construction Phase 9 mons Mon 1/28/19
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